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HSM SECURIO B24
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Mobile, high performance model for deskside use. Shreds credit and store cards with ease as well as CDs (details
see below). Multi-function operating button and reversing button. Auto-reverse in the event of a paper jam. Folding
safety element, in the security levels 2 and 3 with infeed slot for CDs. Economic energy management (EMCS).
Quiet operating sound. Filling level display through inspection window. Removable waste container. Special CD

waste container for correctly

sorted separation of the shredded material. Made in Germany.

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Warranty period (months)
Depth

Width

Height

Weight

SECURIO B24 0,78x11mm
1785811
4026631037495
e
particle cut
5

0.78 mm
11,00 mm
7 sheet

6 sheet
240 mm
341

65 mm/s
56 dB
24320703
44101603
500 W
230V

50 Hz

24

317 mm
395 mm
605 mm
20.5 kg

SECURIO B24 1x5mm
1784811
4026631032788
=

particle cut
HS Level 6
1 mm

5,00 mm

5 sheet

4 sheet
240 mm
341

65 mm/s
56 dB
24320704
44101603
500 W
230V

50 Hz

24

317 mm
395 mm
605 mm
20.5 kg
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