











## **HSM SECURIO B24**



## **HSM SECURIO B24**

Mobile, high performance model for deskside use. Shreds credit and store cards with ease as well as CDs (details see below). Multi-function operating button and reversing button. Auto-reverse in the event of a paper jam. Folding safety element, in the security levels 2 and 3 with infeed slot for CDs. Economic energy management (EMCS). Quiet operating sound. Filling level display through inspection window. Removable waste container. Special CD waste container for correctly

sorted separation of the shredded material. Made in Germany.

Product type description	SECURIO B24 0,78x11mm	SECURIO B24 1x5mm
Order number	1785811	1784811
EAN Code	4026631037495	4026631032788
Shredder material		
Cutting type	particle cut	particle cut
Security level	5	HS Level 6
Cutting width	0.78 mm	1 mm
Particle length	11,00 mm	5,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	7 sheet	5 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	6 sheet	4 sheet
Intake width	240 mm	240 mm
Container volume	34	34 I
Cutting speed	65 mm/s	65 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation)	56 dB	56 dB
eclass 5.1	24320703	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	500 W	500 W
Voltage	230 V	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz	50 Hz
Warranty period (months)	24	24
Depth	317 mm	317 mm
Width	395 mm	395 mm
Height	605 mm	605 mm
Weight	20.5 kg	20.5 kg

